NFIRS - All UNLOCKED BY OFFICER IN CHARGE (2020)
04/09/2022

Incident Incident Code Record Locked? Score Apparatus Address Platoon CAD Narrative
Number Date Time Status
CAD Officer in Charge: (None)
CF20- 12/13/2020 STRUCT Initiated No 87 BC2, 4201 West B IN THE AREA COMP PASSERBY...CAN SEE SMOKE
40282 05:39:26 EQ14, 700 South AND FLAMES..UNK WHAT IS BURNING
EQ9, LT2,
M11
CF20- 08/24/2020 65A01 Initiated  No 86 FD155, 7345 South ME32 OR ME35 WITH BC31 ON HOUSE FIRE...
27024 16:37:58 FD159 WINESAP VECC 5
Circle
CF20- 08/31/2020 65B02 Initiated  No 85 FD152 8037 South FD152
27832 17:37:40 ROYAL Lane
CF21- 06/12/2021 PUBLIC Initiated No 87 SQ2 307 East OUTSIDE - F REQ LIFT ASSIST... KNELT DOWN AND
17870 10:11:05 600 South CANT GET BACK UP.. NEG INJURIES.. NEG FLU...
CF21- 06/23/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 95 M3 1237 East B RESID..2ND FLOR..RP JANE DANS 801-487-
19313 00:06:10 BRICKYARD 8648...PREMIS 801-910-2099..
Road
CF21- 08/03/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 95 LT2, M2 50 West B FALSE ALARM PER CHURCH SECURITY
24823 21:52:00 NORTH
TEMPLE
Street
CF21- 08/04/2021 ELEC Initiated No 95 M3 2225 South B CONTROL BOX ON FIRE......NOTIF
24834 01:03:00 HIGHLAND STREETS...NOTIF RMP
Drive
CF21- 11/07/2021 PDASST Initiated No 88 M2 50 South B MILEIDY DAVILA 11/06/2002 AT UMED REQ RAPE
37094 21:52:52 500 West KIT .. ALL INFO FROM SANE NURSE WHO NEEDS A
CASE NUMBER .. ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-
205750
CF21- 12/02/2021 ACC Initiated No 83 FD120 1600 South CHIEF LAVENDAR ADMIN VEH HIT..NO INJUR...BC1
39960 10:13:37 INDUSTRIAL AWARE...SAFTEY OFFICER ON SCENE
Road
CF22- 03/12/2022 FUEL Initiated No 86 RD2,RD4 505 ACTIVE LEAK ON A COMMANDER BETWEEN K7
8910 22:10:44 TAXIWAY K AND K8 SPILL IS CONTAINED OPS ON SCENE ...
SEE RELATED CP#: AP22-8431
CF22- 03/31/2022 REFUEL Initiated No 88 RD2,RD4 24 East B DOJ AIRCRAFT, REFUEL FOR TACAIR
11189 15:10:53 PERIMETER
CF22- 04/04/2022 PUBLIC Initiated No 87 BC1 211 South A TEST TEST TEST
11714 19:05:16 500 East
CF22- 04/08/2022 MISCF Initiated No 88 M7, 1400 North  C NE CORNER PARK..SPREADING IN THE
12236 21:25:22 EW6061, 1200 West BRUSH...NOT THREATENING
EW6062
Count:
13
CAD Officer in Charge: Allen, Aaron
CF22- 04/09/2022 PUBLIC Initiated No 88 M11 1865 West C PT IS HAVING TROUBLE GETTING OUT THE TUB...
12267 02:40:16 NORTH
TEMPLE
Street
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Buhler, Jason

CF22- 04/01/2022 PUBLIC Initiated No 88 LT5 1228 South B FIRE ALARM GOING OFF/ ... NOW NEED HELP
11277 07:15:50 900 East RESETTINGIT ...

CF22- 04/01/2022 ACC Initiated No 88 BC1,LT5 1228 South B LT5 VS VEH... SAFETY CAPT JEPPSON NOTIFIED
11280 07:39:28 900 East

Count:

2

CAD Officer in Charge: Bush, Joseph

CF22- 04/09/2022 ALARMF Initiated No 88 E10 294 South C NO ZONE LISTED...GEN FIRE ALARM,,,UUPD
12277 05:51:02 1850 East ENROUTE
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Incident Incident Code

Number Date Time Status

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Carter, Gary

CF20- 05/11/2020 65B02A Initiated No
14622 13:16:14

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Coles, Clay

CF20- 09/12/2020 65A03 Initiated  No
29532 10:22:19

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Comer, Peter

CF21- 07/19/2021 PDASST Initiated No
22812 12:34:17

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Dahle, Chad

CF22- 04/01/2022 WASH Initiated  No
11286 08:26:13
CF22- 04/08/2022 ELEC Initiated  No

12138 09:57:08

Count:
2

CAD Officer in Charge: Davis, Jayde

CF22- 04/08/2022 PUBLIC Initiated No
12232 21:02:13

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Davy, Matthew

CF22- 03/12/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
8920 23:11:24

CF22- 04/05/2022 HOUSE Initiated No
11835 18:43:50
CF22- 03/12/2022 WATER  Initiated No

8840 09:56:09

Count:
3

CAD Officer in Charge: Endemano, Edward

CF22- 01/28/2022 FIRE Initiated  No
3459 15:59:33

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Fraser, Patrick

CF21- 06/17/2021 PUBLIC Initiated No
18617 16:52:56

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Halvorsen, Davin

CF21- 10/18/2021 HAZMAT Initiated No
34549 05:15:22

2 of 7

Record Locked? Score

85

88

88

88

88

88

87

87

87

88

88

87

Apparatus

FD156

EW6091,
EW6092

M12

M1

M5

LT2

M6

M2, LT2,
M7, M8,
uT10, M11,
BC1, BC2,
FD152,
FD153, M6

M6

M12

5Q2

H14

Address

475 South
300 East

10914 West
180W EB
Freeway

1174 West A
600 North

100 South
STATE
Street

925 East C
900 South

@

650 West C
SOUTH
TEMPLE

Street

360 South
200 West

1000 West B
EUCLID
Avenue

1599 West
300 South

500 A
EMPLOYEE
LOT[STOP

4

48 West 300
South

2125 North
REDWOOD
Road

Platoon

CAD Narrative

EW6091 // FIELDD FIRE // VECC CH 3 // VECC
NEEDS TYPE 6'S FOR FIELD FIRE

A PERSON TOLD A FF ON M12, THERE WAS A
FIREWORK WITH TAPED ENDS, .. ... SEE RELATED
CP#: SL21-127090 - FD

E SIDE OF THE MALL...SB ON FOOT...MWA ...GRY
BLANKET/WHI SHOES...BLEEDING FROM THE
ANKLE.. ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL22-58587 - FD

BRASS SMOOTHIES ... COMP BROUGHT SEMI
DOWN SIDE ROAD AND HIT POWER LINE... POWER
POLE CAME DOWN WITH IT... NO ARCING OR
SPARKS

NEEDS AN FIRE FIGHTER ELEVATOR KEY TO
RESET THE SYSTEM...MANAGER WILL MEET AT
THE FRONT OFFICE .

FIRE ALARM ZONE 1... PALADIO APTS... MASA
ROJAS 801-330-4909

CALLBK=(801)350-1680....HOUSE ON FIRE

WATER POOLING IN COMP BACKYARD..UP TO HIS
PORCH,,POSS WATER MAIN BREAK

GARBAGE CAN ON FIRE

CALLER IS CAREGIVER, CANNOT GET PATIENT
OFF THE TOLIET...APPROX 83 YOF C/B/A, NEED
HELP MOVING PT...NO FLU

BUSN - TANK WASHING FACILITY... EMPLOYEE GOT
HIT IN FACE W/ SOMETHING.. COMPLAING OF
BURNING SENSATION AND VISION LOSS
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Incident Incident Code Record Locked? Score
Number Date Time Status

CF21- 06/27/2021 SMOKE Initiated No 86
19889 13:50:03

CF21- 06/27/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 88
19904 17:57:23

CF21- 06/27/2021 VEH Initiated No 86
19914 19:28:56

CF22- 04/04/2022 PUBLIC Initiated No 88
11710 18:07:34

CF22- 04/04/2022 ALARMF Initiated No 88
11715 19:04:48

CF22- 04/04/2022 ALARMF Initiated No 88
11719 19:52:12

CF22- 04/04/2022 PUBLIC Initiated No 88
11732 23:25:29

CF22- 04/08/2022 ALARMF Initiated No 87
12177 15:07:25

Count:

9

CAD Officer in Charge: Henthorne, David

CF22- 03/17/2022 ACC Initiated No 86
9449 13:06:09

Count:

1

CAD Officer in Charge: Jepperson, Chad

CF22- 03/12/2022 LOCKP Initiated No 87
8867 15:08:31

CF22- 04/03/2022 VEH Initiated No 88
11546 15:15:21

CF22- 04/05/2022 ALARMF Initiated No 88
11755 07:38:19

Count:

3

CAD Officer in Charge: Jorgensen, Brandon

CF22- 04/05/2022 MISCF Initiated No 88
11764 08:56:56

CF22- 04/07/2022 APT Initiated No 88
11973 00:31:43

Count:

2

CAD Officer in Charge: Kochevar, Kevin

CF22- 04/05/2022 ALARMF Initiated No 88
11757 07:41:53

CF22- 04/03/2022 ALARMF Initiated No 88
11553 16:05:16

CF22- 04/03/2022 ALARMF Initiated No 88
30of 7

Apparatus

M7

M7

M7, FD155

M7

M7

M1

M7

M7

FD191

M6

M2, LT2,
M7, BC2,
FD155, M6

M6

M11

M2, LT2,
M7, M11,
BC2, LTS,
EQ14

M1
M1

M1

Address

300 North
700 West

836 West
FIG TREE
Place

625 North
AMERICAN
BEAUTY
Drive

25 North
REDWOOD
Road

131 North
800 West

280 East
600 South

750 West
SOUTH
TEMPLE
Street

East SOUTH
TEMPLE ST
/'S MAIN
Street

1300 South
700 East

1171 South
1300 West

938 West
300 South

404 West
700 South

50 South
REDWOOD
Road

1999 West
NORTH
TEMPLE
Street

120 South
300 East

76 South
500 East

209 East

Platoon

B

CAD Narrative

VERY UNCOPPERTIVE CALLER ABOUT A FIRE OF
SOME KIND, PER CT PS A CAR FIRE...CALLER
DIDN'T GIVE INFORMATION AND WAS JUST
YELLING...

CO ALARM SOUNDING TWICE, COMP HAD SLIGHT
HEADACHE

VEH IS ON FIRE.. HONDA

PER CAPT STONE FIRE PIO // WAS NOTIFIED BY A
CITIZEN ABOUT BEING LOCKED OUT OF HIS
VEHICLE ... CALLER WAS ADVISED PD DOESNT
DO LOCKOUTS UNLESS CHILD OR PET LOCKED IN
VEH.. REQUESTED FIRE TO RESPOND TO DO THE
LOCK OUT.. VEHICLE IS ARED MAZDA 3 ..
CALLERS CALL BACK IS 904-574-7797 DANIEL

RANCHO MARKET...GEN FIRE ALARM AND FIRST
FLOOR ELEVATOR SMOKE...DT 1904...RP
PENDING....SITE # 801-231-0478....REF #
AE0410831

FIRE ALARM

ELEVATOR#2 IS STUCK.....UNABLE TO MAKE
CONTACT W/ANYONE INSIDE ELEVATOR BUT
COULD HEAR SOME SHUFFLING

FIRE ALARM - SMOKE ALARM NE STAIR TOWER
LEVEL 9 - UNABLE TO CONFIRM FALSE... ACCESS
FROM S SIDE

OFFICER FD27 CALLED OUT SAYING BLOCKING NB
TRAFFIC ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL22-47833 - FD

20 MONTH OLD CHILD LOCKED INSIDE A SILVER
CHEVY SILVERADO TRUCK...KEY IS IN THE
IGNITION, BUT THE VEH IS NOT RUNNING ... SEE
RELATED CP#: SL22-44658

VEH FIRE...NW CORNER ON 300 S

FIRE ALARM ..GRANARY CAMPUS...RP AMY
FIELDING 801 349 8898...FIRE SMOKE 18

TRANSIENT LIT A STUMP ON FIRE... EAST SIDE
BETWEEN REDWOOD AND BUSN DIAMOND
AIRPORT...TRANSIENT NO LONGER ON SCENE...
COMP IN A RED DOGE RAM W/ HAZARDS

NORTH TEMPLE FLATS. STRONG SMELL OF
SMOKE ON THE 1ST AND 2ND FLOOR. ALSO SEE
SMOKE

ZONE 3 GENERAL...RP PAULEEN 530 718 8199

FIRE ALARM EMERITUS OF SLC...801 359 0050
...ZONE1

ZONE 3 PULL STATION....THE LEONARDO...801 531
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Incident
Number

11563

CF22-
11576

CF22-
11583

CF22-
11628

CF22-
11667

CF22-
11672

CF22-
11674

Count:
9

Incident
Date Time

18:14:09

04/03/2022
20:20:06

04/03/2022
21:25:13

04/04/2022
07:32:51

04/04/2022
13:04:28

04/04/2022
14:02:13

04/04/2022
14:08:54

Code

ALARMF

ODOR

APT

ALARMF

ALARMF

ALARMF

Record
Status

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

CAD Officer in Charge: Maddux, John

CF22-
8865

CF22-
8935

Count:
2

03/12/2022
14:53:33

03/13/2022
04:27:39

LOCKP

PUBLIC

Initiated

Initiated

CAD Officer in Charge: Meyer, Bryon

CF22-
12131

CF22-
12132

Count:
2

04/08/2022
08:16:10

04/08/2022
08:28:36

MISCF

ALARMF

Initiated

Initiated

Locked? Score

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

CAD Officer in Charge: Mortensen, Daniel

CF20-
16587

CF20-
28530

CF20-
28546

Count:
3

05/29/2020
01:10:39

09/07/2020
03:45:47

09/07/2020
09:39:27

ARS IN

65B02A

65B02A

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

CAD Officer in Charge: Moser, Shane

CF22-
4411

CF22-
5910

CF22-
9661

CF22-
10556

4 0of 7

02/04/2022
16:46:39

02/17/2022
01:18:24

03/18/2022
21:55:39

03/26/2022
08:22:19

COMM

HOUSE

MISCF

MISCF

Initiated

Ready
for

Officer
review

Initiated

Initiated

No

No

No

No

No

No

88

88

88

87

87

88

86

87

88

87

85

88

83

87

100

100

95

Apparatus

M1
M1

BC1, E10,
M8, E4,
LT8, LTS5,

M1

M1

M1

M5, LTS

LTS

M2

M2, M7

FD154
FD154

FD154

BC1, M8,
M7, M5,

E4,LT2,
M2, LTS8,
LTS

BC1,

FD153,
M8, M5,
LT8, M6

FD153,
LT8

M8

Address

500 South

230 East
300 South

332 South
800 East

306 East
700 South

28 South
STATE
Street

1044 East
400 South

1044 East
400 South

600 East
900 South

1086 South
800 East

700 North
VICTORY
Road

616 West
200 South

120 South
STATE
Street

1246 East
BONNER
Way

1330 East
IRA
HODGES

44 West 300
South

1535 South
WEST
TEMPLE
Street

176 West
600 South

1212 South
STATE
Street

Platoon

CAD Narrative

9800

FIRE ALARM... GENERAL... RP LANCE 801-560-
2435

STRONG ODOR OF SMOKE OUTSIDE....

FIRE ON BOTTOM FLOOR...COMP NOT
ANSWERING CT QUESTIONS

CCRI CENTER FOOD COURT GENERAL FIRE
ALARM ...RP 801 238 5325

ZONE 16 GENERAL...INCLINE TERRACE...801 355
9591

BEEHIVE PUMBLING SET OFF FIRE ALARM... NO
PROBLEM JUST NEED HELP TURNING IT OFF...

NEAR PLAYGROUND .. SON LOCKED IN VEH .. ...
SEE RELATED CP#: SL22-44646

SMOKE POURING OUT OF TENT AT VICTORY
ROAD HOMELESS CAMP... NO FLAMES SEEN...
COMP PASSERBY

FIRE ALARM // BUSN UTA CENTRAL // 801-266-5626
/I ZONE 993 GENERAL FIRE ALARM // REF E18900 //
UTAPD SENDING SOMEONE THAT WAY..

FD154 ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL20-161113 - FD

FD154 RESPONDING 1330 E IRA HODGES EAGLE
MOUNTAIN

CAN SEE PS FLAMES AND SMOKE FROM BLDG
UNDER CONSTRUCTION TO SW OF DISP ADDR...
PS CLOSER TO 500 S... COMP SEEING FROM
WINDOW OF DISP ADDR...

ACROSS THE STREET FROM DISP ADDRESS...
POSS HOUSE FIRE... ALSO SAYING TREE ON FIRE..

MALE AT THE MOTEL WHO LIT THINGS IN HIS
ROOM ON FIRE, BURNED THINGS IN THE
MICROWAVE... COMP KICKED HIM OUT, HE IS STILL
ON PROPERTY CAUSING PROBLEMS AND
SCREAMING, REFUSING TO LEAVE... TRYING TO
ASSAULT A SECURITY GUARD RIGHT NOW...
CONFIRMED PHYSICAL ... SEE RELATED CP#:
SL22-48879 - ,69YO M C/B/A TROUBLE
BREATHIGN... C4 CLEAR FOR MEDICAL

BEHIND THE BLDG, FIRE GOING NEAR DUMPSTER
/' HOMELESS FIRE ...
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Incident Incident Code
Number Date Time Status
Count:

4

CAD Officer in Charge: Myers, Eric

CF22- 03/31/2022 ALARMW Initiated No
11196 16:22:17
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Perkins, Gary

CF21- 05/03/2021 PUBLIC Initiated No
13024 12:24:54
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Reilly, Daniel

CF21- 04/11/2021 PDASST Initiated No
10548 09:48:49

CF21- 04/16/2021 PDASST Initiated No
11158 12:43:25

CF20- 09/18/2020 65A03 Initiated No
30271 17:47:16

CF20- 07/29/2020 65A03 Initiated No
23950 14:30:19

Count:

4

CAD Officer in Charge: Rock, Nathan

CF22- 04/07/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
12044 15:02:20

CF22- 04/07/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
12097 21:53:13

CF22- 04/07/2022 MISCF Initiated No
12105 22:38:35

CF22- 04/08/2022 PUBLIC Initiated No
12186 16:10:57

CF22- 04/08/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
12171 14:38:20

CF22- 04/08/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
12174 15:01:46

CF22- 04/09/2022 APT Initiated No
12255 00:47:30

CF22- 04/09/2022 MISCF Initiated No
12266 02:18:15

Count:

8

CAD Officer in Charge: Shumway, Brandon
CF22- 04/01/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
11285 08:23:12

CF22- 03/28/2022 ODOR Initiated No
50f 7

87

86

88

84

86

88

88

88

88

87

87

87

88

88

87

88

Record Locked? Score Apparatus

EQ9

SQ1

LT8

GC589

EW6141,
EW6142,
M14

E13

M1

M1

M1

SQ1, M1

M1

M1

LT2, E4,
M5, M8,
BC1, LTS5,
M1

M1

E10

E4

Address

6050 West
700 South

131 East
700 South

1460 South
STATE
Street

1364 West
GLENROSE
Drive

1560 West
3900 South

6650 East
I80E WB
Freeway

777 East
200 South

350 South
600 East

331 East
SOUTH
TEMPLE
Street

1035 East
300 South

378 West
300 South

777 East
200 South

455 South
700 East

299 South
MAIN Street

1912 East
YALECREST
Avenue

860 East

Platoon

CAD Narrative

WATERFLOW ALARM/ ZONE 203... BUSN IS
WESTPORT C "BUZZ OATS"... NO PREMISE # RP
SHANNON GODFRY 801 201 1635 ... ON CB TO
SHANNON THEY ARE WORKING ON THE SYSTEM
BUT SHE IS NOT ON SITE.. PER JASON ON SITE
801 386 0184 // DELTA FIRE SYSTEM DOING
TESTING/ FALSE ALARM

CLIENT HAS RING STUCK ON FINGER, PT IS TASHA,
NEG FLU,

MALE BROKE INTO COMP'S ROOM, HIT HER, TOOK
HER PHONE ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-60803 -
,NEEDS A LADDER TK TO GET ON ROOF

COMPS DAUG VS BF ....PHYSICAL... BF ON THE
RUN FROM THE FEDS POSS HAS A
GUN....YELLOWBEAR, TYSON 36-37YO NAT AMER
MALE ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-63824

AUX FROM 14 VECC CH2 // THIS WILL BE IN SSL

E13 TRUCK FIRE EXIT 132... VECC CHANNEL 2

COMM GENERAL FIRE ALARM - OLD POST OFC
APARTMENTS - ZONE 993 - NO CONTACT INFO ..
CONTACT # IN CAD DISCONNECTED

COMMERCIAL FIRE ALARM.. ESSEX APTS.. ZONE 2
ADA ..LIVING ROOM SMOKE.. INSIDE NUMBER 801-
537-7000.. MAINT 801-2445643

PAN ON FIRE, LOTS OF SMOKE...

MALE FELL

THE OLIVE QOZB .. COMMERCIAL BUILDING .. AREA
SHOWING ZONE 262 GENERAL FIRE ZONE 261 CO
ALARM .. INSIDE# 385 210 1801

OLD POST OFFICE APARTMENTS... ZONE 993 FIRE
ALARM... NO PREMISE OR KEYHOLDER #... ON
CALL TECH # 801 576 6634 GOES BACK TO
POWER CONTROL

DRYER IS SMOKING... NO FLAMES... COMP WILL
MEET TO LET CREWS IN... ADV TO EVACUATE...

PARKING STRUCTURE TO THE EAST...SE CORNER
OF PARKING STRUCTURE STARTED SMALL
FIRE...SOMEONE HUDLED CLOSE TO FIRE

ZONE 27 GARAGE SMOKE ALARM... RESD OF
MARK RUIN... NO PREMISE # ,,, CLADIA 801 518
5588... MARK 801 891 2901 .. VM ON BOTH #S

CALLER PASSED BY - ODOR OF GASOLINE
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Incident Incident Code

Number Date Time Status
10793 05:57:25

CF22- 02/08/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
4850 08:30:44

CF22- 02/16/2022 APT Initiated No
5893 21:39:08

Count:

4

CAD Officer in Charge: Stafford, Robert
CF22- 04/08/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
12251 23:42:21

CF22- 04/08/2022 ODOR Initiated No
12144 11:38:05

CF22- 04/08/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
12227 20:13:46

CF22- 04/08/2022 PUBLIC Initiated No
12233 21:11:26

Count:

4

CAD Officer in Charge: Staheli, Brian

CF21- 11/17/2021 PDASST Initiated No
38166 14:15:10
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Stringam, Reed

CF22- 01/29/2022 MISCF Initiated No
3584 17:26:29
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Taylor, Matthew

CF22- 03/12/2022 PUBLIC Initiated No
8895 18:48:19
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Turner, Cary

CF22- 03/29/2022 PUBLIC Initiated No
10914 03:22:58

CF20- 07/25/2020 65A05 Initiated No
23422 14:44:13

Count:

2

CAD Officer in Charge: Valdez, Christopher
CF22- 03/12/2022 PUBLIC Initiated No
8886 17:43:58

CF22- 04/01/2022 COMM Initiated No
11273 06:52:06

Count:

2

CAD Officer in Charge: Visser, Otto

CF20- 08/11/2020 ACC Initiated No
25507 18:49:47
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Record Locked? Score

88

88

88

88

88

88

87

87

87

88

87

87

84

85

Apparatus

M6

M2, LT2,
E4, M7,
BC1, LTS5,

M2

M2

M2

M2

H14

ET1

E13

LT8

M5, M8

LT2

BC1, M8,
M7, LT2,
M2, LTS8,
M1

FD164

Address  Platoon

3RD Avenue

824 South A
400 West

228 East B
1ST Avenue

353 West C
200 South

158 North C
600 West

650 West C
SOUTH
TEMPLE

Street

235 West C
600 North

1500 West
1700 South

575 North
JOHN
GLENN
Road

2695 South
900 East

1000 South A
STATE
Street

10758 South A
REDWOOD
Road

250 West
600 South

224 West B
600 South

475 South
300 East

CAD Narrative

FIRE ALARM REF # S95109.. ZONE 64 BOILER
ROOM SMOKE.. ART SPACE.. BUILDING A

PROPERTY MANAGER RECIEVED CALL FROM
TENANT WHO SMELLED A BURNING ODOR FROM
THE BASEMENT - MAINT IS ENR

ART SPACE...GENERAL FIRE ZONE 992... CAMERON
PETERSON 801 502 3076

AWFUL SMELL COMING FROM 3RD FLOOR.... BY
THE ELEVATOR AND LIBRARY... ... SEE RELATED
CP#: SL22-64050

ZONE 0 GEN FIRE...RP NOAH 435-760-0883

SPOKE TO THE HUSBAND OF THE PT WHO IS
STATING THAT THE PT LEG IS HURTING...UNABLE
TO GET UP...REQ LIFT ASSIST..NO INJ..801-410-
3053

UPD DETECTIVE HAS DIVERS IN CANAL... REQ
HAZMAT RESP TO WASH OFF PS HAZMAT
MATERIALS FROM DIVERS... EAST SIDE OF CANAL,
GATE FROM 1700 S WILL BE UNLOCKED... DIVERS
LOCATED APPROX 1500 S.

CPT EASTMAN... ON FIREWATCH... UNTIL 2330,,,

SISTER BF AND DOG STUCK INSIDE ELEVATOR... 1
ELEVATOR IN THE BLDG/

STANDING OUT FRONT....PUT RING ON LAST
NIGHT.....FINGER IS SWOLLEN AND CANNOT GET
RING OFF.....FINGER IS TURNING BLUE...49
YOM....C/B/A

GOING TO STATION 61

SOMEONE STUCK IN THE ELEVATOR ... 2 PEOPLE
ELDERY F IN WHEELCHAIR AND A TEENAGER

STARBUCKS...WAS A FIRE INSIDE AT BREAKER
BOX...FIRE IS EXTINGUISHED...THEY HAVE EVAC'D

OTTO VISSOR VS LANDSCAPE VEH
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https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/FireRunForm#/Incident657181/Form1
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/FireRunForm#/Incident657912/Form1
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/FireRunForm#/Incident368050/Form1
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/FireRunForm#/Incident657177/Form1
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Incident Incident Code

Number Date Time Status

Count:
1
CAD Officer in Charge: Worthington, Jared

CF20- 09/05/2020 65B02A Initiated No
28397 20:26:22

Count:
1

Count:
94

Report Criteria

Record Status: Is Not Equal To Officer reviewed

Locked?: Is Not Equal To Yes
Incident Date Time: Is On or After 1/16/2018

Incident Number: Begins With CF

Record Locked? Score Apparatus

Address

85 FD159 7673 South
HIGHLAND

Drive

Platoon

CAD Narrative

STRUCTURE FIRE UFA

Need help? Call Nicole at 801-799-4103, or email us.

Code: Is Not Equal To ARSINV

Code: Is Not Equal To APSN

Apparatus: Is Not Equal To E41

Apparatus: Is Not Equal To E73

Apparatus: Is Not Equal To ME117
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